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Record Information
Notice #: 010876183

Status: Paid

Date Paid:  12/30/18

Issue Date:  11/15/18

LANKFORD KERRY D

2018

16 / 348.3

/ 0

44,900

1,800

Tax Information

Name:

Tax Year:

District/Levy:

City/Levy:

Total Appraisal:

Total Assessed:

Assessment  Ratio: Land  Appraisal: Building  Appraisal:
4% 5,600 39,300

Real Estate

118-00-00-126 000

.00

1

1

147 TUCKER LANE1983 FLEETWOOD 56 X 14

Property Information

Record Type:

Map Number:

Acres:

Lots:

Buildings:

Description:

$626.94

$0.00

$0.00

$224.82

$0.00

$0.00

$71.21

$330.91

Taxes

County Tax:

City Tax:

Fees:

Residential Exemption:

Homestead Exemption:

Other Exemptions:

Local Option Credit:

Total Taxes:

Total Paid:  $330.91
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