## **Union County** ONLINE TAX PAYMENT

## **Record Information**

Notice #: 010876183
Status: Paid
Date Paid: 12/30/18
lssue Date: 11/15/18

Tax Information

Name:		LANKFORD KERRY D	
Tax Year:		2018	
District/Levy:		16 / 348.3	
City/Levy:		/ 0	
Total Appraisal:		44,900	
Total Assessed:		1,800	
Assessment Ratio: 4%	Land Appraisal: 5,600	Building Appraisal: 39,300	

## **Property Information**

Record Type:	Real Estate
Map Number:	118-00-00-126 000
Acres:	.00
Lots:	1
Buildings:	1
Description:	1983 FLEETWOOD 56 X 14147 TUCKER LANE

## Taxes

County Tax:	\$626.94
City Tax:	\$0.00
Fees:	\$0.00
Residential Exemption:	\$224.82
Homestead Exemption:	\$0.00
Other Exemptions:	\$0.00
Local Option Credit:	\$71.21
Total Taxes:	\$330.91
Total Paid: \$330.91	

© 2013 - 2019 - J M Smith Corporation. PUBLIQ Software is a registered trademark of the J M Smith Corporation. - <u>Privacy</u> <u>Statement (http://www.publiqsoftware.com/index.php/legal)</u>